
2017100 WP Spring 
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA051018

TSA061430

WP

WP

[1] Francé ESTERHUYSE

Mia KOTZE 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA061236

TSA051315

Winelands

WP

Rouxné PENTZ

Magret Ruth NIEUWOUDT 7-6, 7-5

5

6

TSA061530

TSA071250

Winelands

WP

Mia HOSKING

Emily SIMONS 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA061495

TSA061243 Winelands

Liana LAITADZE

[2] alette STOFBERG 6-1, 6-2

[1] Francé ESTERHUYSE

Magret Ruth NIEUWOUDT

6-4, 6-7, 10-6

Emily SIMONS

Liana LAITADZE

6-1, 6-1

Magret Ruth NIEUWOUDT

Liana LAITADZE

7-6(4), 6-4

Liana LAITADZE

[1] Francé ESTERHUYSE

Emily SIMONS Walkover

[1] Francé ESTERHUYSE

Mia KOTZE

Rouxné PENTZ 6-4, 6-4

Mia HOSKING

[2] alette STOFBERG 6-1, 6-0

Mia KOTZE

[2] alette STOFBERG

6-0, 6-0

Mia KOTZE

Rouxné PENTZ

Mia HOSKING 6-0, 6-1

Rouxné PENTZ
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